The aggregate floor area of the accessory commercial facilities shall not exceed fifty 
(50) square feet per dwelling unit nor a total of thirty thousand (30,000) square feet. 

3. Each accessory commercial establishment, except private clubs or lodges or 
restaurants, shall be limited to a maximum of three thousand five hundred (3,500) square feet 
of floor area. 

4. Accessory commercial signs shall be limited to one nameplate of not more than 
sixteen (16) square feet for each establishment. Nameplates shall be attached flat against a 
building wall and shall not be animated, flashing, or have other than indirect illumination.